
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Provider Bulletin
Molina Healthcare of California 
molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

June 25, 2024 

☐ Imperial 
☐Riverside 
☐San Bernardino 
☐ Los Angeles 
☐Orange 
☐Sacramento 
☒San Diego 

Imaging Healthcare Specialists Network 
Update 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to all lines of 
business. 

What you need to know: 
Thank you for being a valued provider with MHC! We want to 
make sure you are informed of an upcoming change to our 
network, to ensure members are being referred to alternative 
providers within Molina’s network. 

When this is happening: 
Effective July 1, 2024, all new referrals and authorizations for 
diagnostic services should be redirected to: Rady Children’s 
Hospital, Scripps Health, Sharp Healthcare, University of 
California San Diego Health, or Western Diagnostic Imaging 
Center. 

Effective July 31, 2024, Imaging Healthcare Specialists will no 
longer be part of the Molina network. However, Imaging 
Healthcare Specialists will honor any existing authorizations 
and appointments and will continue to care for members if 
Continuity of Care applies. 

For the most up-to-date information and to view providers 
within Molina’s network at any time, please visit our website at: 
molinahealthcare.com/ca. 

Provider Action 
We’re here to help! If you have questions 
about this change or need further 
information, please call us at Molina 
Healthcare Member Services at (888) 
665-4621, TTY 711, Monday through 
Friday from 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. You can 
also visit MolinaHealthcare.com for more 
information. 

Again, thank you for your partnership and 
understanding! 

Please take a few moments to participate 
in our Communication Preference Survey. 
Your feedback will directly influence 
Molina's engagement with providers, 
creating a more seamless and efficient 
communication experience for our 
network. 

Take the survey at 
molinahealthcare.surveymonkey.com/r/V 

S5RGTG! 
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County 
Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Marina Higby 916-561-8550 Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 562-549-3957 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the MHC Provider Bulletin, email 
mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com.  Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, 

and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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